JIS symbol
Speed controller  Medium bore size
SC1 Series
● Port size: Rc1/8 to Rc1/2
*1: Flow rate is the atmospheric pressure conversion at 0.5 MPa.
*2: Freezing may occur due to adiabatic expansion depending on the air quality (dew point).
Specifications
Item SC1-6 SC1-8 SC1-10 SC1-15

● Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
Clean-room specifications    (Catalog No. CB-033SA)
How to order
Flow characteristics
B
A
X16
Code Description
A  Port size
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
B  Option 1
Blank No option
X1
Heat resistance (120°C or less)/
ozone-proof specifications
P6 Copper and PTFE free specifications
SC1-10
SC1-15
Flo
w
rat
e ℓ
/m
in
(AN
R)
 (P
res
su
re
0.5
 M
Pa
)
Dial value (needle position)
Eff
ec
tive
 cr
os
s-s
ec
tio
na
l a
rea
 (m
m2 )
SC1-6
SC1-8
1000
2000
500
1500
2500
3000
11107 8 95 63 41 20
0
10
20
40
30
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ